

## THE DELRAY BEACH DDA AND DOWNTOWN MERCHANTS CELEBRATE MOM WITH THE MOTHER'S DAY ORCHID GIVEAWAY

**Delray Beach, FL (April 7, 2023)** ...Celebrate mom with the Delray Beach Downtown Development Authority as they present the **Downtown Delray Beach Orchid Giveaway** In honor of Mother's Day. Join us from **May 8-13**, **2023**, and receive one Phalaenopsis orchid plant with every \$200 spent shopping at downtown Delray Beach fashion boutiques, specialty stores, gift shops, art galleries, spas, salons, and fitness studios. Collect your receipts and pick up your complimentary orchid May 11 – 13, 2023 from 11:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. in front of these downtown businesses: Cornell Art Museum, 51 N. Swinton Avenue and The Seagate Hotel Terrace, 1000 East Atlantic Avenue.

This annual program is generously supported by the Downtown Merchant & Business Association. For Downtown Delray Beach Orchid Giveaway information visit <u>www.downtowndelraybeach.com/mothersday</u> and facebook.com/downtowndelray, or call the DDA Office at 561.243.1077.

Valid receipts (electronic receipts allowed) required & must be presented at one of the orchid stations. Receipts (dated May 8 - May 13, 2023) must be from downtown Delray Beach fashion boutiques, specialty stores, gift shops, art galleries, spas, salons, and fitness studios. Restaurant; Green Market; and hotel stay, food and beverage receipts are not valid. While supplies last. Limit 10 orchids per person.

###

## Media Contact:

Sarah E. Flynn - Willcaro Communications LLC 561.866.5064 - <u>sarahf@willcarocomm.com</u>

## About the Delray Beach Downtown Development Authority

The Delray Beach Downtown Development Authority (DDA) mission is to stimulate, enhance and sustain the economic vitality of Downtown Delray Beach and the quality of life enjoyed by locals and visitors. Official Partners of the DDA include Menin Development, 4th & 5th Delray, Sundy Village-Pebb Capital, Grimes Events & Party Tents, International Materials and The Cart Shop. For more information, please visit www.downtowndelraybeach.com or phone 561.243.1077.